Govt.M.H.College of Home Sc. & Sc. For Women, Jabapur
Time Table for B.Sc.l Year Main & Suppl.Examination 2022-23
Reporting Time :10.30 A.M.

Time:11.00 to 2.00 PM

Date Day Subject Paper
Botany, Microbiology, Chemistry, Biochemistry,
Mathematics, Computer Science, Compouter
Application, Physics, Computer maintenance, Major | (All)
10/5/2023 | Wednesday |Electronics, Clinical Nutrition, Zoology,
Biotechnology,
Food & Nutrition, Life span development Moy Kiiow
Mathematics, Zoology Major Il / Minor
Elective
13/5/2023 |Saturday
Introduction to Resource Management Major / Minor
Botany , Physics Major Il / Minor
17/5/2023 | Wednesday Sisl i
Fundamental of Textiles Major /inor
Microbiology Biochemistry, Clinical Nutrition, Major Il / Minor
20/5/2023 Saturday Biotechnology, Elective
Chemistry, Computer Application, Computer Major Il / Minor
23/5/2023 |Tuesday Science, Computer Maintenance, Electronics Elective
Medical Diagonstics, Organic Farming, Desktop
Publishing, Tourism, Web Designing, Personality '
26/5/2023 |Friday Development, Nutrition & Dietetics, Handicraft Vocational
Food Preservation and Processing (All subject)
Nursery Management,Chemistry in everyday life,
Communicative English, Introduction to Extension .
30/5/2023  |Tuesday & Communication, NCC, NSS, Physical Elective
Education, Human Disease
Foundation Course
1/6/2023  |Thursday (A ) Hindi I
(B) English
Foundation Course
2/6/2023 Friday (A) Environmental Studies Il
(B) Yoga Vigyan
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Govt.M.H.College of Home Sc. & Sc. For Women, Jabapur
Time Table for B.Sc.ll Year Main & Suppl. Examination 2022-23

Reporting Time :10.30 A.M.

Time:11. .00 PM
Date Day Subject L OOPt::)le
Botany, Microbiology, Chemistry, Biochemistry,
'Il\\/latTematlcs, Computer Science, Compouter
pplication, Physics, Computer maintenance, Major | ( All
9/5/2023 Tuesday |Electronics, Clinical Nutrition, Zoology, or L (AD
Biotechnology,
Food & Nutrition, Life span development Major / Minor
Mathematics, Zoology Major 11 / Minor
12/5/2023 | Friday el
Introduction to Resource Management Major / Minor
Botany , Physics Major Il / Minor
16/5/2023 | Tuesday Elective
Fundamental of Textiles Major / Minor
Microbiology Biochemistry, Clinical Nutrition, Major Il / Minor
19/5/2023 Friday Biotechnology, Elective
Chemistry, Computer Application, Computer Major Il / Minor
22/5/2023 |Monday Science, Computer Maintenance, Electronics Elective
Medical Diagonstics, Organic Farming, Desktop
Publishing, Tourism, Web Designing, Personality Vocational
25/5/2023 |Thursday Development, Nutrition & Dietetics, Handicraft (All subject)
Foundation Course
27/5/23  |Saturday  |(A) Hindi l
(B) English
Foundation Course
29/5/23 Monday (A) Environmental Studies Il
(B) Yoga Vigyan
First Aid Nursing & Hygiene, Dyeing & printing
House keeping and hospitaility Elective
31/5/23 Wednesday NCC,NSS,Physical education, Human Diseases,
Chemistry in daily life
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